No. C46859

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Feb 29, 2008

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

Annual Report Form ORRIN RIEBOLD

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. 4969 HWY 8

DEARY ID 83823
LATAH COUNTY SHERIFF'S MOUNTED POSSE, INC.
ORRIN RIEBOLD
4969 HWY 9

DEARY ID 83823 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

USA

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address City State
PRESIDENT JANIECE L ATKINS P.O. BOX 316 BOVILL D
SECRETARY MARJORIE L LIENHARD 3519 HWY 6 PRINCETON ID
DIRECTOR RAYMOND E LIENHARD 3519 HWY 6 PRINCETON D
TREASURER DAVID COLEMAN 1131 HOWELL RD TROY D
DIRECTOR DUANE MCCULLY 1712 HWY 9 DEARY D
DIRECTOR JANICE ORGAN 1016 CEDAR STREET MOSCOW ID
DIRECTOR ORRIN RIEBOLD 4969 HWY 8 DEARY ID
DIRECTOR KEITH WILSON 1888 HWY 9 DEARY ID
DIRECTOR DAVE ABBOTT 1045 PRESBY ROAD VIOLA ID

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83806
83857
83857
83871
83823
83843
83823
83823
83872

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

ID
C 46859

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Marjorie L. Lienhard
Name (type or print): Marjorie L. Lienhard

Date: 02/10/2008
Title: Secretary

Processed 02/10/2008

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




