No. C 46859 Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Due no later than Feb 29, 2008 Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. LATAH COUNTY SHERIFF'S MOUNTED POSSE, INC. ORRIN RIEBOLD 4969 HWY 9 DEARY ID 83823 USA		2. Registered Ag	2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
				ORRIN RIEBO	ORRIN RIEBOLD 4969 HWY 8 DEARY ID 83823			
				3. <u>New</u> Registere	3. <u>New</u> Registered Agent Signature:*			
4. Corporations: Ente	er Names and Busin	ess Addresses of P	resident, Secretary, and Directors. Treasi	urer (optional).				
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
PRESIDENT	JANIECE L /	ATKINS	P.O. BOX 316	BOVILL	ID	USA	83806	
SECRETARY	MARJORIE L	LIENHARD	3519 HWY 6	PRINCETON	ID	USA	83857	
DIRECTOR	RAYMOND E LIENHARD		3519 HWY 6	PRINCETON	ID	USA	83857	
TREASURER	DAVID COLEMAN		1131 HOWELL RD	TROY	ID	USA	83871	
DIRECTOR			1712 HWY 9	DEARY	ID	USA	83823	
DIRECTOR	JANICE ORGAN		1016 CEDAR STREET	MOSCOW	ID	USA	83843	
DIRECTOR	ORRIN RIEBOLD		4969 HWY 8	DEARY	ID	USA	83823	
DIRECTOR			1888 HWY 9	DEARY	ID	USA	83823	
DIRECTOR	DAVE ABBO	TT	1045 PRESBY ROAD	VIOLA	ID	USA	83872	
5. Organized Under the Laws of:		6. Annual Report must be signed.*						
ID		Signature: Mar		Date: 02/10/2008				
C 46859		Name (type or print): Marjorie L. Lienhard			Title: Secretary			
Processed 02/10/200	08	* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.						